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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12952  100.00% 189.01- 190 76 0.59% 2332 18.00% 10696 82.58%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12952 100.00% 188.01-189 71 0.55% 2403 18.55% 10620 82.00%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12951 99.99% 187.01-188 104 0.80% 2507 19.36% 10549 81.45%
236.01 - 237 4 0.03% 5 0.04% 12951 99.99% 186.01-187 88 0.68% 2595 20.04% 10445 80.64 %
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 9 0.07% 12947 99.96% 185.01- 186 87 0.67% 2682 20.71% 10357 79.96%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 10 0.08% 12943 99.93% 184.01-185 103 0.80% 2785 21.50% 10270 79.29%
233.01-234 7 0.05% 17 0.13% 12942 99.92% 183.01- 184 102 0.79% 2887 22.29% 10167 78.50%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 21 0.16% 12935 99.87% 182.01-183 76 0.59% 2963 22.88% 10065 77.711%
231.01-232 9 0.07% 30 0.23% 12931 99.84% 181.01-182 87 0.67% 3050 23.55% 9989 77.12%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 37 0.29% 12922 99.77% 180.01 - 181 96 0.74% 3146 24.29% 9902 76.45%
229.01-230 15 0.12% 52 0.40% 12915 99.71% 179.01- 180 71 0.55% 3217 24.84% 9806 75.71%
228.01-229 8 0.06% 60 0.46% 12900 99.60% 178.01-179 75 0.58% 3292 25.42% 9735 75.16%
227.01-228 15 0.12% 75 0.58% 12892 99.54% 177.01-178 94 0.73% 3386 26.14% 9660 74.58%
226.01 - 227 25 0.19% 100 0.77% 12877 99.42% 176.01-177 89 0.69% 3475 26.83% 9566 73.86%
225.01 - 226 27 0.21% 127 0.98% 12852 99.23% 175.01-176 88 0.68% 3563 27.51% 9477 73.17%
224.01-225 26 0.20% 153 1.18% 12825 99.02% 174.01-175 80 0.62% 3643 28.13% 9389 72.49%
223.01-224 24 0.19% 177 1.37% 12799 98.82% 173.01-174 85 0.66% 3728 28.78% 9309 71.87%
222.01-223 34 0.26% 21 1.63% 12775 98.63% 172.01-173 94 0.73% 3822 29.51% 9224 71.22%
221.01-222 33 0.25% 244 1.88% 12741 98.37% 171.01-172 87 0.67% 3909 30.18% 9130 70.49%
220.01 - 221 27 0.21% 271 2.09% 12708 98.12% 170.01-171 81 0.63% 3990 30.81% 9043 69.82%
219.01-220 39 0.30% 310 2.39% 12681 97.91% 169.01-170 91 0.70% 4081 31.51% 8962 69.19%
218.01-219 35 0.27% 345 2.66% 12642 97.61% 168.01-169 80 0.62% 4161 32.13% 8871 68.49%
217.01-218 48 0.37% 393 3.03% 12607 97.34% 167.01- 168 97 0.75% 4258 32.88% 8791 67.87%
216.01 - 217 40 0.31% 433 3.34% 12559 96.97% 166.01- 167 82 0.63% 4340 33.51% 8694 67.12%
215.01-216 49 0.38% 482 3.72% 12519 96.66% 165.01- 166 85 0.66% 4425 34.16% 8612 66.49%
214.01-215 48 0.37% 530 4.09% 12470 96.28% 164.01-165 90 0.69% 4515 34.86% 8527 65.84%
213.01-214 54 0.42% 584 4.51% 12422 95.91% 163.01- 164 75 0.58% 4590 35.44% 8437 65.14%
212.01-213 59 0.46% 643 4.96% 12368 95.49% 162.01-163 95 0.73% 4685 36.17% 8362 64.56%
211.01-212 46 0.36% 689 5.32% 12309 95.04% 161.01-162 108 0.83% 4793 37.01% 8267 63.83%
210.01-211 63 0.49% 752 581% 12263 94.68% 160.01 - 161 92 0.71% 4885 37.72% 8159 62.99%
209.01-210 62 0.48% 814 6.28% 12200 94.19% 159.01 - 160 109 0.84% 4994 38.56% 8067 62.28%
208.01-209 58 0.45% 872 6.73% 12138 93.72% 158.01 - 159 92 0.71% 5086 39.27% 7958 61.44%
207.01 - 208 58 0.45% 930 7.18% 12080 93.27% 157.01-158 91 0.70% 5177 39.97% 7866 60.73%
206.01 - 207 72 0.56% 1002 7.74% 12022 92.82% 156.01-157 115 0.89% 5292 40.86% 7775 60.03%
205.01 - 206 70 0.54% 1072 8.28% 11950 92.26% 155.01 - 156 89 0.69% 5381 41.55% 7660 59.14%
204.01 - 205 55 042% 1127 8.70% 11880 91.72% 154.01- 155 112 0.86% 5493 42.41% 7571 58.45%
203.01 - 204 65 0.50% 1192 9.20% 11825 91.30% 153.01- 154 105 0.81% 5598 43.22% 7459 57.59%
202.01 - 203 63 0.49% 1255 9.69% 11760 90.80% 152.01-153 114 0.88% 5712 44.10% 7354 56.78%
201.01-202 77 0.59% 1332 10.28% 11697 90.31% 151.01-152 90 0.69% 5802 44.80% 7240 55.90%
200.01 - 201 84 0.65% 1416 10.93% 11620 89.72% 150.01 - 151 92 0.71% 5894 45.51% 7150 55.20%
199.01 - 200 64 0.49% 1480 11.43% 11536 89.07% 149.01- 150 123 0.95% 6017 46.46% 7058 54.49%
198.01 - 199 84 0.65% 1564 12.08% 11472 88.57% 148.01-149 107 0.83% 6124 47.28% 6935 53.54%
197.01 - 198 88 0.68% 1652 12.75% 11388 87.92% 147.01-148 115 0.89% 6239 48.17% 6828 52.72%
196.01 - 197 89 0.69% 1741 13.44% 11300 87.25% 146.01-147 103 0.80% 6342 48.97% 6713 51.83%
195.01 - 196 88 0.68% 1829 14.12% 11211 86.56% 145.01- 146 93 0.72% 6435 49.68% 6610 51.03%
194.01- 195 81 0.63% 1910 14.75% 11123 85.88% 144.01-145 107 0.83% 6542 50.51% 6517 50.32%
193.01 - 194 82 0.63% 1992 15.38% 11042 85.25% 143.01- 144 110 0.85% 6652 51.36% 6410 49.49%
192.01-193 86 0.66% 2078 16.04% 10960 84.62% 142.01-143 114 0.88% 6766 52.24% 6300 48.64%
191.01- 192 88 0.68% 2166 16.72% 10874 83.96% 141.01-142 105 0.81% 6871 53.05% 6186 47.76%
190.01 - 191 90 0.69% 2256 17.42% 10786 83.28%  140.01 - 141 109 0.84% 6980 53.89% 6081 46.95%



~

e g 120

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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110 0.85%
102 0.79%
106 0.82%
79 0.61%
118 0.91%
99 0.76%
100 0.77%
109 0.84%
89 0.69%
113 0.87%
98 0.76%
107 0.83%
86 0.66%
95 0.73%
91 0.70%
93 0.72%
109 0.84%
102 0.79%
M 0.86%
108 0.83%
109 0.84%
99 0.76%
107 0.83%
99 0.76%
99 0.76%
90 0.69%
85 0.66%
M 0.86%
69 0.53%
110 0.85%
82 0.63%
92 0.71%
96 0.74%
77 0.59%
66 0.51%
56 0.43%
71 0.55%
70 0.54%
79 0.61%
60 0.46%
58 0.45%
58 0.45%
58 0.45%
61 0.47%
64 0.49%
44 0.34%
56 0.43%
52 0.40%
51 0.39%
48 0.37%
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7090 54.74%
7192 55.53%
7298 56.35%
7377 56.96%
7495 57.87%
7594 58.63%
7694 59.40%
7803 60.25%
7892 60.93%
8005 61.81%
8103 62.56%
8210 63.39%
8296 64.05%
8391 64.79%
8482 65.49%
8575 66.21%
8684 67.05%
8786 67.84%
8897 68.69%
9005 69.53%
9114 70.37%
9213 71.13%
9320 71.96%
9419 72.72%
9518 73.49%
9608 74.18%
9693 74.84%
9804 75.69%
9873 76.23%
9983 77.08%
10065 77.71%
10157 78.42%
10253 79.16%
10330 79.76%
10396 80.27%
10452 80.70%
10523 81.25%
10593 81.79%
10672 82.40%
10732 82.86%
10790 83.31%
10848 83.76%
10906 84.20%
10967 84.67%
11031 85.17%
11075 85.51%
11131 85.94%
11183 86.34%
11234 86.74%
11282 87.11%
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5972 46.11%
5862 45.26%
5760 44.47%
5654 43.65%
5575 43.04%
5457 42.13%
5358 41.37%
5258 40.60%
5149 39.75%
5060 39.07%
4947 38.19%
4849 37.44%
4742 36.61%
4656 35.95%
4561 35.21%
4470 34.51%
4377 33.79%
4268 32.95%
4166 32.16%
4055 31.31%
3947 30.47%
3838 29.63%
3739 28.87%
3632 28.04%
3533 27.28%
3434 26.51%
3344 25.82%
3259 25.16%
3148 24.31%
3079 23.77%
2969 22.92%
2887 22.29%
2795 21.58%
2699 20.84%
2622 20.24%
2556 19.73%
2500 19.30%
2429 18.75%
2359 18.21%
2280 17.60%
2220 17.14%
2162 16.69%
2104 16.24%
2046 15.80%
1985 15.33%
1921 14.83%
1877 14.49%
1821 14.06%
1769 13.66%
1718 13.26%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
50 0.39%
42 0.32%
35 0.27%
38 0.29%
34 0.26%
38 0.29%
25 0.19%
37 0.29%
28 0.22%
26 0.20%
28 0.22%
35 0.27%
26 0.20%
22 0.17%
18 0.14%
29 0.22%
20 0.15%
16 0.12%
1 0.08%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
15 0.12%
10 0.08%

8 0.06%
15 0.12%
1 0.08%
10 0.08%
8 0.06%
16 0.12%
9 0.07%
10 0.08%
4 0.03%
12 0.09%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
17 0.13%
12 0.09%
18 0.14%
16 0.12%
22 0.17%
15 0.12%
18 0.14%
17 0.13%
14 0.11%
1 0.08%
14 0.1%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
18 0.14%
1 0.08%
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11332 87.49%
11374 87.82%
11409 88.09%
11447 88.38%
11481 88.64%
11519 88.94%
11544 89.13%
11581 89.41%
11609 89.63%
11635 89.83%
11663 90.05%
11698 90.32%
11724 90.52%
11746 90.69%
11764 90.83%
11793 91.05%
11813 91.21%
11829 91.33%
11840 91.41%
11855 91.53%
11870 91.65%
11885 91.76%
11895 91.84%
11903 91.90%
11918 92.02%
11929 92.10%
11939 92.18%
11947 92.24%
11963 92.36%
11972 92.43%
11982 92.51%
11986 92.54%
11998 92.63%
12011 92.73%
12023 92.83%
12040 92.96%
12052 93.05%
12070 93.19%
12086 93.31%
12108 93.48%
12123 93.60%
12141 93.74%
12158 93.87%
12172 93.98%
12183 94.06%
12197 94.17%
12210 94.27%
12227 94.40%
12245 94.54%
12256 94.63%
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1670  12.89%
1620  12.51%
1578  12.18%
1543 11.91%
1505 11.62%
1471 11.36%
1433 11.06%
1408  10.87%
1371 10.59%
1343 10.37%
1317 10.17%
1289 9.95%
1254 9.68%
1228 9.48%
1206 9.31%
1188 9.17%
1159 8.95%
1139 8.79%
1123 8.67%
1112 8.59%
1097 8.47%
1082 8.35%
1067 8.24%
1057 8.16%
1049 8.10%
1034 7.98%
1023 7.90%
1013 7.82%
1005 7.76%
989 7.64%
980 7.57%
970 7.49%
966 7.46%
954 7.37%
941 7.27%
929 7.17%
912 7.04%
900 6.95%
882 6.81%
866 6.69%
844 6.52%
829 6.40%
811 6.26%
794 6.13%
780 6.02%
769 5.94%
755 5.83%
742 5.73%
725 5.60%
707 5.46%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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16 0.12%
12 0.09%
16 0.12%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
15 0.12%
19 0.15%
1 0.08%
18 0.14%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
27 0.21%
21 0.16%
19 0.15%
21 0.16%
26 0.20%
24 0.19%
21 0.16%
25 0.19%
21 0.16%
25 0.19%
20 0.15%
32 0.25%
32 0.25%
23 0.18%
32 0.25%
19 0.15%
19 0.15%
20 0.15%
21 0.16%

8 0.06%
7 0.05%
5 0.04%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%
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12272 94.75%
12284 94.84%
12300 94.97%
12313 95.07%
12325 95.16%
12340 95.27%
12359 95.42%
12370 95.51%
12388 95.65%
12410 95.82%
12435 96.01%
12455 96.16%
12472 96.29%
12499 96.50%
12520 96.66%
12539 96.81%
12560 96.97%
12586 97.17%
12610 97.36%
12631 97.52%
12656 97.71%
12677 97.88%
12702 98.07%
12722 98.22%
12754 98.47%
12786 98.72%
12809 98.90%
12841 99.14%
12860 99.29%
12879 99.44%
12899 99.59%
12920 99.75%
12928 99.81%
12935 99.87%
12940 99.91%
12941 99.92%
12944 99.94%
12944 99.94%
12944 99.94%
12952  100.00%
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696 5.37%
680 5.25%
668 5.16%
652 5.03%
639 4.93%
627 4.84%
612 4.73%
593 4.58%
582 4.49%
564 4.35%
542 4.18%
517 3.99%
497 3.84%
480 3.71%
453 3.50%
432 3.34%
413 3.19%
392 3.03%
366 2.83%
342 2.64%
321 2.48%
296 2.29%
275 2.12%
250 1.93%
230 1.78%
198 1.53%
166 1.28%
143 1.10%
M 0.86%
92 0.71%
73 0.56%
53 0.41%
32 0.25%
24 0.19%
17 0.13%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
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